Earnings Standard Rate Amount Deductions Amount 

Basic Salary 15,000 15,000 Provident Fund 1,800 

Special Allowance 7,955 7,955 Employees State Insurance 162 

Holiday Earnings  1,535   

Overtime Arrear  1,631   

Gross Earning  26,121 Gross Deduction 1,962 

Net Pay 24,159 (Twenty four Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Nine Only) 

Remarks: 

** This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature and stamp.